Swim England South West-AG Champ - Organization License
SE South West Region Summer Championships 24 - 20/04/2024 to 06/05/2024
Meet Program - Hengrove 20.04.2024 Weekend 1

Event 1 Girls 11-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
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Event 2 Boys 11-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims Startsat 09:45 AM Heat 10f6 Prelims Startsat10:01 AM
0 Linley-Shaw, Elsa 12  BRXW-SW 3:15.90 0
1 Delin, Ella 12  Millfield 3:14.43 1
2 Otton, Iris 11 WEYW 3:13.20 2
3 Matthews, Harriet 12 SwDwW 3:12.80 3 Keeling, Arthur 12 POOW-SW 2:37.70
4 Henderson, Darcy 12 DINW-SW 3:12.10 4 Wilson, Freddie S 12 WAMW-SW 2:37.40
5 Kennedy, Jessica 12 SASW 3:12.30 5 Sari, Daniel 12 EXCW-SW 2:37.50
6 Szpinda, Mela 12 EXCW-SW 3:12.82 6
7 Salmond, Caidee 12 POOW-swW 3:13.69 7
8 Pellow, Skyla 12 PENW 3:15.60 8
9 9
Heat 2 of4 Prelims Starts at 09:49 AM Heat 2 of 6 Prelims Startsat10:04 AM
0 Osborne, Ivy A 11 CLEW-SW 3:05.55 0 Keeping, Harry 12 WDOW-SW 2:36.70
1 Speight, Elsie M 12 COBW-sW 2:57.43 1 Iveson, Leo 12 SASW 2:35.40
2 Mot]ey, Sophia H 13 BPOW-SW 2:51.30 2 Guest, Gabriel 12  Plymouth Lea 2:34.90
3 Turner, Ayushi A 14 BPOW-SW 2:38.80 3 Nichols, Gabe 12 BACW 2:33.54
4 Daniel, Megan M 14 CRNW 2:35.29 4 Collins-Jones, George 12 POOW-SW 2:32.50
5 Josselin, Holly 12 EXCW-SW 2:36.30 5 Wuy, Shuhan 11 Millfield 2:33.38
6 Johnson, Jess 13 Southwold 2:47.82 6 Kennaird-Melling, Alex E 11 EXCW-SW 2:34.37
7 Keeys, Elsey 13 COBW-SW 2:53.00 7  Coe, Ollie 12 POOW-SW 2:35.00
8  Smith, JessicaR 13 GLOW 2:59.60 8 Ecseri, Vince 12 COBW-SW 2:35.80
9 Spinks, Emma 12 SWDW 3:11.60 9  Tucker, George 12 Dscw 2:37.20
Heat 3 of4 Prelims Startsat 09:53 AM Heat 3 of 6 Prelims Startsat10:07 AM
0 Farley, Lottie 12 TDSW-SW 3:02.92 0 Harvie-Pullin, Oscar 12 SSTW-SW 2:32.11
1 Hagan-Bassett, Stephene 13 COBW-SsW 2:54.20 1 Wyatt, Charlie 12 TDSW-SW 2:31.10
2 Wykes, Esme C 13 EXCW-SW 2:51.08 2 Freeman, James 13  TDSW-SW 2:27.53
3 Brown, India 14  Plymouth Lea 2:37.93 3 Walker, Henry 13 POOW-SW 2:26.47
4 Futatsugi, Akemi 14  COBW-SW 2:34.80 4 Matsiko, Jerome 13 MK 2:25.20
5 Truscott, Neve 14 SEGW-SW 2:36.20 5 Woodrow, Leo D 13 ASBW-SW 2:26.43
6  Kerley, Phoebe 13 SWDW 2:45.64 6  Wells,]] 12 TDSW-SW 2:27.00
7 Bambrough, Elyse M 13 SOUW-SW 2:53.00 7  Streeter, Zeek 12 Newquay 2:30.70
8 Clarke, Georgina 13 SSTW-SW 2:59.29 8 Owens, Harry 12 SwWDW 2:32.10
9 Dule, Grace 11 SwWDwW 3:08.70 9 Cocks, Oliver S 12  BCSW-SW 2:32.47
Heat 4 of4 Prelims Startsat 09:57 AM Heat 4 of 6 Prelims Startsat10:11 AM
0 Brayshaw, Evie 12 SWDwW 3:00.60 0 Marsh, Freddie 13 Millfield 2:24.20
1 Smith, Freya L 13 BRHW 2:53.60 1 Kuliev, Denis A 13 GLOW 2:21.40
2 Hubbard, Tilly 13  TDSW-SW 2:48.20 2 Jenks, Gethin 14 SwDW 2:14.40
3 Dodd, Maia 14 SOUW-SW 2:37.83 3 Edmonds, Ashby 14  Plymouth Lea 2:09.84
4 Norley, Olivia 14 MK 2:30.44 4 Frampton, Kaden 14  Millfield 2:05.27
5 Puszkarska, Betina 14 SWDW 2:35.33 5 Palmer, Jack D 14 POOW-SW 2:08.40
6  Perman, Erin A 14 EXCW-SW 2:40.61 6  Twort, Charlie 14 SEGW-SW 2:12.70
7  Kirkpatrick, Daisy M 13 SBOW-SW 2:51.80 7  Cornish, Rory 13 STEW-SW 2:20.80
8 Clements, Chloe 13 COBW-SW 2:57.60 8 Green, Joshua 13 TDSW-SW 2:22.60
9 Korotkova, Polina 11 POOW-SW 3:05.90 9  Flint, Alexander 13  BCSW-SW 2:24.91
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Heat 5 Prelims (#2 Boys 11-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Williams, Jake 13  Plymouth Lea 2:23.60
1 Davis, Gregory 13 COBW-SW 2:21.35
2 JenKins, Ollie W 14 SBOW-SW 2:14.00
3 Davies, Will 14  Newquay 2:09.50
4  Tovey, Xander 14  Millfield 2:01.50
5 Bailey, George 14 EXCW-sW 2:08.16
6 Watson, Angus R 14 BCSW-SW 2:1241
7  Wolton, Lorcan 13  Cirencester 2:17.35
8 Hannah, Sam 13 THAW 2:21.87
9 Miguel-Easter, Ruben 13 MK 2:24.90
Heat 6 of 6 Prelims Startsat10:17 AM
0 Wareing, Daniel 13 SSTW-SW 2:23.10
1 Tamblyn, Harri A 13 Ncd 2:21.28
2 Hartley, Jonah S 14 SOUW-sw 2:13.95
3 Phipps, Charlie 13  Millfield 2:08.77
4 Vela Obiols, Roc 14  Millfield 2:00.43
5 Biddick, James W 14  EXCW-SW 2:07.76
6 Greenslade, Benjamin 14  Tiverton 2:10.90
7  Grocott, Connor 14  BCSW-SW 2:15.57
8 Condie, Leo 13 POOW-SW 2:21.60
9 Sigley, Ollie 13 MK 2:24.84
Event 3 Girls 11-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Prelims Startsat10:20 AM
0 Stanning, Imogen 12 POOW-sW 37.30
1 Sumpter, Ava 12 DDOW 37.28
2 Fordham, Elissa ] 12 BARW-SW 37.02
3 Colley, Florence 12 POOW-SW 36.90
4 Corner, Lucy 12  SEGW-SW 36.70
5 Hine, Annabella 12 WDOW-SW 36.80
6 Carpenter, Henrietta 12  Paignton 37.00
7 Davidson, Alba N 12 CLEW-SW 37.25
8 Kennedy, Jessica 12 SASW 37.30
9 Kirtley, Flora 12 BOAW 37.40
Heat 2 of 7 Prelims Starts at 10:22 AM
0 Briggs, Sienna 13 CRNW 36.08
1 Burt, Isabel 13 POOW-SW 36.00
2 Coad, Agnes 13 CARW 36.00
3 Smith, Jessica R 13 GLOW 35.80
4  Martens, Daniella P 13  EXCW-SW 35.70
5 Chequer, Grace C 13 COBW-SW 35.80
6  Shipley, Lauren 13 SOUW-SW 36.00
7 Palmer, Mia 13 POOW-SW 36.00
8 Cove, Charlotte 13 BARW-SW 36.00
9 Moore, ElsaL 12 SOUW-SW 36.27
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Heat 3 of 7 Prelims Starts at 10:24 AM
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Moran, Poppy
Correa-Garma, Letizia
Eland, Rebecca
Wood, Millie

Taswell, Paige K
Gregory, India
Fletcher, Kathryn
Morton, Victoria
Korotkova, Polina
Wykes, Esme C

4 of 7 Prelims Starts at 10:26 AM

Collins, Poppy
Knatchbull, Evie

Pallot, Amelia
Hyett-Howells, Joshlyn H
Moss, Esme

Evans, Evie L
Mohammed, Neda

Hine, Sienna

Umoh, Favour K

Slade, Millie A

50f7 Prelims Startsat10:28 AM

Hourigan, Ruby
Le Roux, Sophie
Howarth, Millie
Futatsugi, Akemi
Main, Ailsa R
Jones, Liberty
Humphries, Ella
Field, Izzy
Bissett, Eva

Korotkova, Daria

6 of 7 Prelims Starts at 10:30 AM

Gilliard, Grace
Lubbe, Vivienne
Edwards, Ava
Fisher, Maisie
Fitzhenry, Robyn
Hill, Jessica
Perman, Erin A
Toomey, Meghan E
Harvie-Pullin, Holly
Wood, Hana

7 of 7 Prelims Starts at 10:32 AM

Constantin, Sophie
Godson, Annabelle S
Cailes, Macie A

Jago, Isla

Makinde, Tumi
Daniel, Megan M
Maksvyte, Vesta
Puszkarska, Betina
Robinson, Halle
Wareing, Layla H
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13  Chippenham Asc
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13 POOW-SW
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14 WDOW-SW
14 COBW-SW
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14  Cirencester
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14  Tiverton
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14 DINW-SW

14 CLEW-SW

13  ASPW-SW

14 POOW-SW
14 DDOW

14  Millfield

14 CRNW

13 COBW-SW
14 SWDW

14 SEGW-SW

13  WDOW-SW

35.30
35.00
34.92
34.80
34.64
34.69
34.80
34.97
35.10
35.40

34.56
34.50
34.50
34.40
34.34
34.36
34.40
34.50
34.50
34.62

34.00
33.50
33.29
32.80
32.10
32.50
33.10
3341
33.77
34.30

33.97
33.50
33.24
32.80
32.04
32.50
3293
33.40
33.70
34.20

33.80
33.45
33.10
32.70
30.60
32.14
32.93
33.30
33.60
34.00
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Heat 5o0f7 Prelims Startsat10:44 AM
Event 4 Boys 11-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke 0 Kuliev, Denis A 13 GLOW 1:14.69
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Condie, Leo 13 POOW-SW 1:10.90
Heat 1 of7 Prelims Startsat10:33 AM 2 Rawlings, Noah D 14 TRUW-SW 1:09.90
0 3 Dowding, Sam 14 ASPW-SW 1:08.10
1 Steemson, Seth R 12 NEWW 1:23.40 4 Davies, Will 14 Newquay 1:04.50
2 Palmer, Ollie G 12 DINW-sw 1:23.20 5 Biddick, James W 14  EXCW-SW 1:06.80
3 Alder, Thomas 12 MK 1:22.90 6 Powell, Xander R 14  ASBW-SW 1:09.47
4 Wu, Shuhan 11 Milifield 1:22.60 7  Pittwood, Connor 14 POOW-SW 1:10.60
5 Snow, Harry 12 SSTW-SW 1:22.69 8  Clark, Louis 13 ASPW-SW 1:11.81
6 lveson, Leo 12 sasw 1:23.10 9  Weekes, Zachary 13 SOUW-sW 1:15.40
7 Stockdale, Jake 12 POOWSW 1:23.20 Heat 6 of7 Prelims Starts at 10:47 AM
8  Ecseri, Vince 12 COBW-SW 1:24.00 0 Green, Joshua 13 TDSW-SW 1:13.89
9 1 O'Reilly, Noah 14 EXCW-SW 1:10.87
Heat 2 of 7 Prelims Startsat10:36 AM 2 White, Callum 14 COBW-SW 1:09.87
0  Feilder, Jack 12 POOW-SW 1:22.20 3 Braine, Toby 14 MK 1:07.98
1 Tucker, George 12 Dscw 12178 4 Kershaw, Harvey 14 MK 1:00.81
2 Nevin, Edward 12 CHEW 1:21.31 5 Phipps, Charlie 13 Millfield 1:06.70
3 Kelly, Tommy 12 Millfield 1:20.45 6 Bailey, George 14 EXCW-SW 1:08.31
4 Kuran, Max 12 baww 1:20.00 7  Leoviriyakit, Wilbur 14 BPOW-SW 1:10.50
5 Greenfield, Euan 12 Plymouth Lea 1:20.33 8  Harrison, William 14  Tiverton 1:11.07
6 Kennaird-Melling, AlexE 11  EXCW-SW 1:20.56 9  Tamblyn, Nate ] 13 Ncd 1:15.10
7 Harvie-Pullin, Oscar 12 SSTWSW Lzl Heat 7of7 Prelims Starts at 10:49 AM
8 Ness, Gabriel 12 BCSW-sw 1:22.09 0 Sigley, Ollie 13 MK 1:13.73
9  Goulding, Finlay 12 SWDW 1:22.60 1 Bale, Joey 13 MK 1:10.60
Heat 3 of 7 Prelims Starts at 10:39 AM 2 Partridge, Freddie 14  Plymouth Lea 1:09.79
0 Coe, Ollie 12 POOW-sW 1:19:45 3 Greenslade, Benjamin 14  Tiverton 1:07.50
1 Ray, Arthur W 13 WDOw-sw 1:18.90 4 Tovey, Xander 14  Millfield 1:00.10
2 Frampton, Kruze 13  Millfield 1:18.62 5  Palmer, Jack D 14 POOW-SW 1:06.10
3 Beddoes, Oliver 13 SASW 1:18.30 6 Jenkins, Ollie W 14 SBOW-SW 1:08.30
4 Hague, Samson 12 Newquay 1:17.90 7  Tibbatts, Monty 14 BCSW-SW 1:09.99
5 Ormrod, Toby 13 Plymouth Lea 1:18.30 8 Mathieson, Edward 14 MK 1:10.93
6 McCormick, Conall 13 THAW 1:18.58 9  Cornish, Rory 13 STEW-SW 1:15.02
7  Fleming, James A 13 SBOW-SW 1:18.70
8 Cocks, Oliver S 12 BCSW-SW 1:19.25 Event 5 Girls 11-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle
9  Collins-Jones, George 12 POOW-sW 1:20.00 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 4 of 7 Prelims Starts at 10:42 AM Heat 1of5 Finals Startsat10:52 AM
0 Hannah, Sam 13 THAW 1:17.51 0
1 Oldfield, Rowan 13 STAW 1:17.00 1
2 Pearson, Jacob C 12 BRHW 1:16.81 2 Matthews, Harriet 12 SWDW 5:28.04
3 Woodrow, Leo D 13 ASBW-sW 1:15.69 3 Slade, Millie A 12 EXCW-SW 5:27.25
4 Watts, leey 13 SWDwW 1:15.43 4 Korotkova, Polina 11 POOW-SW 5:26.70
5 Miguel-Easter, Ruben 13 MK 1:15.65 5 Speight, Elsie M 12 COBW-sW 5:27.25
6 Marsh, Freddie 13 Millfield 1:16.50 6  Frampton, Melly G 12 SBOW-swW 5:27.60
7 Coates, Lucas 13  Ilfracombe 1:16.90 7
8  Powell, Wilf 13 BACW 1:17.37 8
9 Freeman, James 13 TDSW-SW 1:17.87 9
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Heat 2 Finals (#5 Girls 11-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Mortlock, Emily
Brayshaw, Evie
Leszczynska, Antonia
Carter, Grace
Morcom, Ava ]

Farley, Lottie
Bereznicki, Lilly |
Davidson, Alba N
Griffiths, Blossom
Seall, Belle A
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3 of 5 Finals Startsat11:04 AM

Trott, Lucy E

Wayland, Rosie L
Kirkpatrick, Daisy M
Baggott, Isla

Korotkova, Daria
Wareing, Layla H

Collins, Poppy

Clarke, Georgina
Hagan-Bassett, Stephene

Halpin, Zara

4 of 5 Finals Startsat11:10 AM

Taswell, Paige K
Warman, Pollyanna
Neumann, Erin R
Slade, Jessica R
Truscott, Neve
Knatchbull, Evie
Gilliard, Grace
Motley, Sophia H
Green, Katie

Kerley, Phoebe

50of 5 Finals Startsat11:16 AM

Griffiths, Harriet
Constantin, Sophie
Fitzhenry, Robyn
Jones, Liberty
Norley, Olivia
Futatsugi, Akemi
Dolby, Caoimhe
Neumann, Eva
Brown, India
Davies, Willow O

12 Ncd

12 SWDW

12 BRNW

12  Paignton
13 TRUW-SW
12 TDSW-SW
12 POOW-SW
12 CLEW-SW
12 BRNW

12 WDOW-SW
13 SOUW-SW
13 EXCW-SW
13 SBOW-SW
13  Plymouth Lea
13 POOW-SW
13 WDOW-SW
13 POOW-SW
13 SSTW-SW
13 COBW-SW
13 SwDwW

13 TDSW-SW
13 Millfield
12 MK

14 EXCW-SW
14 SEGW-SW
14 KEYW-SW
13  Plymouth Lea
13 BPOW-SW
12 Millfield
13 SwDW

14  Millfield
14 CLEW-SW
14 Newquay
14 TDSW-SW
14 MK

14 COBW-SW
14 MK

14 MK

14  Plymouth Lea
14 EXCW-SW
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5:25.30
5:22.89
5:21.34
5:18.16
5:14.90
5:18.06
5:21.00
5:22.13
5:23.60
5:25.60

5:13.54
5:09.80
5:04.80
5:04.10
5:02.20
5:02.90
5:04.60
5:08.18
5:12.39
5:14.30

5:01.56
5:01.13
5:00.40
5:00.00
4:58.40
4:58.80
5:00.14
5:00.99
5:01.46
5:02.00

4:56.03
4:55.30
4:53.90
4:52.80
4:44.11
4:51.50
4:53.55
4:55.00
4:55.70
4:57.88




